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2023-2024 Maryville Choirs HS Calendar 
This calendar is a summary of all chorus events for the year.  Times, locations, 
and other details can be accessed by clicking the details link for each event. 
 

 
The online, clickable, and continually updated version of this calendar 
is at mchoirs.com/calendar_short or you can just scan this QR code: 
 
 
 
 
 

Key:    VM = Vocal Music (8th graders)     Ch3 = Chorus 3 (10th-12th grade Intermediate)  
Ch1 = Chorus 1 (9th graders)    Ch4 = Chorus 4 (10th-12th grade Advanced 

 

Fall Term Events 
When Who What Required? Details 

Thu, Aug 10 
Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 

students and parents 
 Back-to-school ice cream social No details 

Sat, Aug 26 
10th-12th All East 
candidates 

UTK All-East Clinic Field Trip No details 

Fri, Sep 15 Ch3 and Ch4 Homecoming Pre-game Performance Yes details 

Sat, Sep 16 
10th-12th All East 
candidates 

All-East Auditions No details 

Mon, Sep 25 Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 Fall Gala Combined Rehearsal Yes details 

Wed, Sep 27 9th All-East candidates All-East Audition recording No details 

Thu, Sep 28 Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 Fall Gala Concert Yes details 

Tue, Oct 30 Ch1 and VM After-School Veteran’s Day Rehearsal  Yes details 

Tue, Nov 7 
10th-12th All East 

qualifiers 
All-East Screening Audition No details 

Thu, Nov 9 Ch3 and Ch4 HS Veteran’s Day Student Assembly  Yes details 

Fri, Nov 10 Ch1 and VM JH Veteran’s Day Student Assembly  Yes details 

Thu-Sat, Nov 
16-18 

9th-12th All East 
honorees 

All-East Honors Chorus Field Trip No details 

Mon, Nov 27 Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 After-School Holiday Concert Rehearsal 1 Yes details 

Thu, Nov 30 Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 Cameo appearance on Orchestra Concert Yes details 

Sun, Dec 3 Private Voice Students Midterm Voice Recital No details 
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Mon, Dec 4 Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 After-School Holiday Concert Rehearsal 2 Yes details 

Thu, Dec 7 VM, Ch1, Ch3, and Ch4 Holiday Sacred Concert Yes details 

Fri, Dec 8 Ch4 Holiday Elementary School Tour Field Trip Yes details 

 

Spring Term Events 

Sat, Jan 13 
’24-’25 Chorale 

candidates 
Chorale Audition Workshop No details 

Mon-Wed, 
Jan 22-24 

’24-’25 Chorale 
candidates 

Auditions for ’24-’25 Chorale No details 

Mon, Feb 5 Ch1 and Ch4 JB Lyle Combined Rehearsal 1 Yes details 

Mon, Feb 12 Ch1 and Ch4 JB Lyle Combined Rehearsal 2 Yes details 

Sat, Feb 17 Ch1 and Ch4 Foothills Invitational Choral Masterclass Yes details 

Tue, Feb 27 Ch1 and Ch4 Midwinter Concert Yes details 

Tue, Mar 5 Ch1 and Ch4 JB Lyle Choral Festival Field Trip Yes details 

Mon, Apr 8 Ch1 and Ch4 After-School Spring Concert Rehearsal Yes details 

Thu, Apr 18 VM, Ch1, and Ch4 Spring Choral Concert Yes details 

Fri, Apr 19 
tentative date 

Ch1 and Ch4 State Choral Festival Yes details 

Sun, Apr 28 Private Voice Students Spring Voice Recital No details 

Mon, Apr 29 Ch1 and Ch4 Baccalaureate/Graduation Combined Rehearsal Yes details 

Thu, May 9 Ch1 and Ch4 Baccalaureate Service Yes details 

Fri, May 10 Ch1 and Ch4 Graduation Ceremony Yes details 

Fri, May 17 Graduated seniors Senior Cookout No details 
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